©2023 Lindsley Lighting, LLC
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
lindsleylighting.com
Lindsley Lighting, LLC
925.254.1860   P
888.695.3699   F

888.695.3699   F
Issued 08.23.23
ORDER GUIDE
Driver Options R E Q U I R E D
q  0-10V @ 10 % Dimming - fits in a 4”x2” octagonal j-box* q  ELV @ 10 % Dimming - fits in a 4”x2” octagonal j-box*
q  0-10V @ 1% Dimming - EldoLED ECODrive  remote only q  DMX Dimming - call for spec remote only
q  0-10V @ 0% Dimming - EldoLED SOLOdrive  remote only q  Emergency Driver - EM in addition to driver selection
q  0-10V @ 1% Dimming - Lutron ECOsystem  remote only
* Optional - Can be installed in a remote location
Reed Surface Mount XL
LRD.SMXL
CXX = XX”h
height 25”
to 100”
Blank = Standard
MR = Mudring
size
P R O D U C T  N U M B E R  I N F O
model
Lumens
q 1000 lumens, 80+ CRI  [ .10 ]   q 1000 lumens, 98 CRI  [ .10A ]
q 1300 lumens, 80+ CRI  [ .13 ]   q 1300 lumens, 98 CRI  [ .13A ]
LED Color Temperature
q 2700°K  [ .27 ]  q 3000°K   [ .30 ]  q 3500°K   [ .35 ]  q 4000°K   [ .40 ]
Size
q CXX “h  [ .XX ] custom height available 25” to 100”
q Reed Surface Mount XL [ LRD.SMXL ]
Optics
q 40º beam reflector  [ .40 ]       q 60º beam reflector  [ .60 ]
q White Deep Canopy No Holes [ - DCNW ]  q Black Deep Canopy No Holes [ - DCNB ]
q White Deep Canopy 1 Mouse Hole [ - DC1W ]  q Black Deep Canopy 1 Mouse Hole [ - DC1B ]
q White Deep Canopy 2 Mouse Holes [ - DC2W ]  q Black Deep Canopy 2 Mouse Holes [ - DC2B ]
q Custom RAL Powder coat (additional cost)  [ -DCNC+RAL#, -DC1C+RAL#, -DC2C+RAL# ]
NOTE:  Deep canopy to cover j-box. 5”diameter  x 1.4”h. Mouse holes to accommodate conduit.
 White and black options are powder coated with a Satin (semi-matte) finish, unless a gloss finish is requested for the flange.
 Flange can have a different color than the body. Please indicate if a different flange color is required
ceiling options
HLO Drop Lens Length (optional)
q 1” HLO  [ .H1 ]     q 3” HLO  [ .H3 ]          q 6” HLO  [ .H6 ]   q 12” HLO  [ .H12 ]
H1 = 1” HLO
H3 = 3” HLO
H6 = 6” HLO
H12 =12” HLO
40 = 40 º
60 = 60 º
HLO size + optics
 (optional)
Ceiling Options